
Eastlake North HS
34041 Stevens Blvd.    Eastlake, OH  44095
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Steve Thompson

Principal
Jennifer Chauby
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Jeff Lyons/Stephen Hertrick

Athletic Director
Dennis Reilly

Varsity Track (Boys/Girls)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Apr. 01 @ LAKE CATHOLIC H.S. ( At
Lake Catholic v Lake and Holy
Name)

LAKE CATHOLIC H.S. 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 05 @ AVON LAKE (Avon Lake
Invitational)

AVON LAKE 9:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 09 @ CHARDON H.S. CHARDON H.S. 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 12 @ CHARDON H.S. (Hilltopper
Invitational)

CHARDON H.S. 9:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 15 UNIVERSITY ( with Hathaway
Brown)

Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 17 SOUTH H.S. (South Invitational
@ North High School)

Eastlake North HS 2:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 23 SOUTH H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 26 Ranger Relays Eastlake North HS 9:30AM

Wednesday Apr. 30 RIVERSIDE H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Saturday May. 03 @ MENTOR H.S. (Mentor Relays) MENTOR H.S. 9:00AM

Wednesday May. 07 @ GENEVA H.S. GENEVA H.S. 4:30PM

Friday May. 09 @ BRUSH H.S. (Brush
Invitational)

BRUSH H.S. 4:00PM

Thursday May. 15 @ PAC Meet at Spire PAC Meet at Spire 2:00PM

Wednesday May. 21 @ MENTOR H.S. (Districts at
Mentor)

MENTOR H.S. 4:00PM

Friday May. 23 @ MENTOR H.S. (Districts at
Mentor)

MENTOR H.S. 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 28 @ AUSTINTOWN FITCH
(Regionals at Austintown Fitch)

AUSTINTOWN FITCH TBA

Friday May. 30 @ AUSTINTOWN FITCH
(Regionals at Austintown Fitch)

AUSTINTOWN FITCH TBA

Wednesday Jun. 04 @ State Meet at Jesse Owens
Stadium, Columbus

State Meet at Jesse Owens
Stadium, Columbus

TBA

Friday Jun. 06 @ State Meet at Jesse Owens
Stadium, Columbus

State Meet at Jesse Owens
Stadium, Columbus

TBA
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